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Women / 9 / Sr 8
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ai Zhen Tung1607
MGC Masstars

9.150 9.350 9.1259.475 37.100
9 3 1 11T 1 

1 

Raine Smith1618
North Stars

9.500 9.475 9.3758.525 36.875
1 1 21T 2 2 

2 

Nya Pauldon1624
Bartlett Gymnastics

9.300 8.950 9.0259.100 36.375
3T 12 6 19T 3 

3 

Kayla Ludy1604
Wright's

9.200 9.175 9.2258.625 36.225
7T 6 18 5 4 

4 

Caroline Austin1609
Oakland

9.225 8.800 9.1758.950 36.150
5T 15 8 7T 5 

5 

Grace Graham1619
GAA

9.200 9.275 9.4758.100 36.050
7T 4T 26 1 6T

6T

Shannon O'Flynn1602
AJS Pancott

9.100 9.000 9.1508.800 36.050
10T 11 15T 9T 6T

6T

Marita Musser1611
Berks Gymnastics

8.300 9.275 9.2759.175 36.025
26 4T 4 4 8 

8 

Isabella Amrich1628
Stallone

8.700 8.900 9.0759.250 35.925
24 13 3 15T 9 

9 

Samantha Markland1627
Next Dimension

9.100 8.700 8.9509.150 35.900
10T 19T 5 22 10 

10 

Abbey Williams1625
Intrigue

8.850 9.050 9.0508.925 35.875
16T 9 9 17T 11 

11 

Keerston Underkoffler1610
Hershey Aerials

8.925 9.375 9.1258.425 35.850
15 2 23 11T 12 

12 

Greta Downey1612
Gym America

9.325 8.700 9.1508.575 35.750
2 19T 19 9T 13 

13 

Emma Haaser1626
All Stars

8.950 9.150 9.0258.550 35.675
14 7 20 19T 14 

14 

Allison Hughes1614
Dunne's

8.750 9.075 8.4259.375 35.625
20T 8 2 26 15 

15 

Gabby Hart1605
GGA

8.600 8.775 9.3008.825 35.500
25 16T 13T 3 16 

16 

Hannah O'Dea1616
APEX

9.300 8.650 9.0758.375 35.400
3T 21 24 15T 17T

17T

Faith Mylin1623
Bartlett Gymnastics

9.225 8.875 9.1758.125 35.400
5T 14 25 7T 17T

17T

Leah Bates1601
Cape Cod

8.825 8.725 9.0508.775 35.375
19 18 17 17T 19 

19 

Lindsey Cummings1608
Let It Shine

8.725 9.025 8.8258.525 35.100
22T 10 21T 23 20 

20 

Corinne Gautreaux1613
Huntsville

9.000 8.575 8.4758.900 34.950
13 22 10T 24T 21 

21 

Portia Durden1622
Park Ave

8.750 8.775 8.3758.900 34.800
20T 16T 10T 27 22 

22 

Maro Simotas1617
Chicago Park Dist

8.100 8.450 9.1008.800 34.450
27 23 15T 14 23 

23 

Molly Carney1606
MGC Masstars

9.100 7.350 8.9758.850 34.275
10T 26 12 21 24 

24 
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Faye Tubman1603
Gym Fact

8.850 8.250 9.2007.825 34.125
16T 24 27 6 25 

25 

Nicole Ross1615
GSA

8.850 7.500 8.4758.825 33.650
16T 25 13T 24T 26 

26 

Nicole Kaplun1620
U.S. Gymnastics

8.725 6.650 9.1259.075 33.575
22T 27 7 11T 27 

27 
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